#1 Singles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Singles
1st place

2nd place

#3 Singles

1st place

#4 Singles

1st place

#1 Doubles
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place

#2 Doubles
1st place

2nd place

#3 Doubles

1st place

Team Results
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
5th place
6th place
7th place
8th place
9th place
10th place
11th place
12th place
13th place
14th place

Name
Samantha Fuchs
Zaya lderzul
Alle Lewis

Grace Kiefer

Name
Claire Jaeger

Kacie O'Hearn

Name

Julia Picco

Name

Hannah Cottick

Name

Aubrey Berther
Abby Osterman
Sara Sowinski

Sophia Strasser

Name
Elle Edwards

Megan Griswald

Name

Mara Hoffman

Team Name
Oconomowoc
Waunakee
Badger
Mukwonago
Kimberly
Slinger
Watertown
Sauk Prairie
DeForest
Beaver Dam
Elkhorn Area
Reedsburg
Hartford
West Bend West

Grade
12
11
10
11
Grade
9
12
Grade
9
Grade
10
Grade
12
11
12
12
Grade
12
11
Grade
11
Sub Points
22
18
18
20
12
16
12
10
4
10
4
2
2
2

School
DeForest
Badger
Mukwonago

Kimberly

School
Waunakee

Slinger

School

Oconomowoc

School

Oconomowoc

Name

Sarah Kopfer

Jean Marie Lorentz
Gretchen Lee

Maya Lyng

Name
Brooke Ellestad
Molly Schlosser

Name

Karina Manders

Sectional Points
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Record
12-0
16-1

13-10
9-4

Record
13-0
12-3

Record

12-5

Record

15-7

Grade
12
11
10
12

Grade
12
12

Grade
11

Total Points
42
26
25
25
22
22
14
11
10
10

4

2
2
2

School
Oconomowoc
Kimberly
Waunakee

Badger

School
Kimberly

Oconomowoc

School

Oconomowoc

Sectional 2 Results

Record

14-0

Record

13-2



