#1 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Samantha Fuchs	12	DeForest	12-0		
2nd place	Zaya Iderzul	11	Badger	16-1		
3rd place	Alle Lewis	10	Mukwonago	13-10		
4th place	Grace Kiefer	11	Kimberly	9-4		
4tii piace	Grace Rielei	11	Killiberry	3-4		
#2 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Claire Jaeger	9	Waunakee	13-0		
2nd place	Kacie O'Hearn	12	Slinger	12-3		
a p.a.co			ge-	0		
#3 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Julia Picco	9	Oconomowoc	12-5		
#4 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
1st place	Hannah Cottick	10	Oconomowoc	15-7		
#1 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
1st place	Aubrey Berther	12	Sarah Kopfer	12	Oconomowoc	14-0
2nd place	Abby Osterman	11	Jean Marie Lorentz	11	Kimberly	11-1
3rd place	Sara Sowinski	12	Gretchen Lee	10	Waunakee	3-1
4th place	Sophia Strasser	12	Maya Lyng	12	Badger	12-5
#2 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
1st place	Elle Edwards	10	Brooke Ellestad		Kimberly	11-1
. or p.a.oo		12	DIOOKE Ellestau	12	Killibelly	
2nd place	Megan Griswald	11	Molly Schlosser	12 12	Oconomowoc	10-5
2nd place	Megan Griswald	11	Molly Schlosser	12	Oconomowoc	10-5
2nd place #3 Doubles	Megan Griswald	11 Grade	Molly Schlosser  Name	12 Grade	Oconomowoc  School	10-5
2nd place	Megan Griswald	11	Molly Schlosser	12	Oconomowoc	10-5
2nd place #3 Doubles 1st place Team Results	Name Mara Hoffman Team Name	11  Grade  11  Sub Points	Molly Schlosser  Name  Karina Manders  Sectional Points	12  Grade  11  Total Points	Oconomowoc  School Oconomowoc	10-5
2nd place #3 Doubles 1st place Team Results 1st place	Name Mara Hoffman  Team Name Oconomowoc	Grade 11 Sub Points 22	Molly Schlosser  Name  Karina Manders  Sectional Points 20	Grade 11 Total Points 42	Oconomowoc  School Oconomowoc	10-5
2nd place #3 Doubles 1st place Team Results 1st place 2nd place	Name Mara Hoffman  Team Name Oconomowoc Waunakee	11  Grade  11  Sub Points  22  18	Molly Schlosser  Name  Karina Manders  Sectional Points 20 8	Grade 11  Total Points 42 26	Oconomowoc  School Oconomowoc	10-5
2nd place #3 Doubles 1st place Team Results 1st place 2nd place 3rd place	Megan Griswald  Name  Mara Hoffman  Team Name Oconomowoc Waunakee Badger	11  Grade  11  Sub Points  22  18  18	Molly Schlosser  Name  Karina Manders  Sectional Points 20 8 7	12  Grade  11  Total Points  42  26  25	Oconomowoc  School Oconomowoc	10-5
2nd place  #3 Doubles  1st place  Team Results  1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place	Megan Griswald  Name  Mara Hoffman  Team Name  Oconomowoc  Waunakee  Badger  Mukwonago	11  Grade  11  Sub Points  22  18  18  20	Molly Schlosser  Name  Karina Manders  Sectional Points  20 8 7 5	12  Grade  11  Total Points  42  26  25  25	Oconomowoc  School Oconomowoc	10-5
2nd place  #3 Doubles  1st place  Team Results  1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place	Megan Griswald  Name  Mara Hoffman  Team Name  Oconomowoc  Waunakee  Badger  Mukwonago  Kimberly	11  Grade  11  Sub Points  22  18  18  20  12	Molly Schlosser  Name  Karina Manders  Sectional Points  20  8  7  5  10	12  Grade  11  Total Points  42  26  25  25  22	Oconomowoc  School Oconomowoc	10-5
2nd place  #3 Doubles  1st place  Team Results  1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place	Megan Griswald  Name  Mara Hoffman  Team Name  Oconomowoc  Waunakee  Badger  Mukwonago  Kimberly  Slinger	11  Grade  11  Sub Points  22  18  18  20  12  16	Molly Schlosser  Name  Karina Manders  Sectional Points  20  8  7  5  10  6	12  Grade  11  Total Points  42  26  25  25  22  22	Oconomowoc  School Oconomowoc	10-5
2nd place  #3 Doubles  1st place  Team Results  1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place	Megan Griswald  Name  Mara Hoffman  Team Name  Oconomowoc  Waunakee  Badger  Mukwonago  Kimberly  Slinger  Watertown	11  Grade  11  Sub Points  22  18  18  20  12  16  12	Molly Schlosser  Name  Karina Manders  Sectional Points  20  8  7  5  10  6  2	12  Grade  11  Total Points  42  26  25  25  22  22  14	Oconomowoc  School Oconomowoc	10-5
2nd place #3 Doubles 1st place Team Results 1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 8th place	Megan Griswald  Name  Mara Hoffman  Team Name  Oconomowoc  Waunakee  Badger  Mukwonago  Kimberly  Slinger  Watertown  Sauk Prairie	11  Grade  11  Sub Points  22  18  18  20  12  16  12  10	Molly Schlosser  Name  Karina Manders  Sectional Points  20 8 7 5 10 6 2 1	12  Grade  11  Total Points  42  26  25  25  22  22  14  11	Oconomowoc  School Oconomowoc	10-5
#3 Doubles  1st place  Team Results  1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 8th place 9th place	Megan Griswald  Name  Mara Hoffman  Team Name  Oconomowoc Waunakee Badger Mukwonago Kimberly Slinger Watertown Sauk Prairie DeForest	11  Grade  11  Sub Points  22  18  18  20  12  16  12  10  4	Molly Schlosser  Name  Karina Manders  Sectional Points  20 8 7 5 10 6 2 1 6	12  Grade  11  Total Points  42  26  25  25  22  22  14  11  10	Oconomowoc  School Oconomowoc	10-5
#3 Doubles  1st place  Team Results  1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 8th place 9th place 10th place	Megan Griswald  Name  Mara Hoffman  Team Name  Oconomowoc  Waunakee  Badger  Mukwonago  Kimberly  Slinger  Watertown  Sauk Prairie  DeForest  Beaver Dam	11  Grade  11  Sub Points  22  18  18  20  12  16  12  10  4  10	Molly Schlosser  Name  Karina Manders  Sectional Points  20 8 7 5 10 6 2 1 6 0	12  Grade  11  Total Points  42  26  25  25  22  24  11  10  10	Oconomowoc  School Oconomowoc	10-5
#3 Doubles 1st place Team Results 1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 8th place 9th place 10th place 11th place	Megan Griswald  Name  Mara Hoffman  Team Name  Oconomowoc  Waunakee  Badger  Mukwonago  Kimberly  Slinger  Watertown  Sauk Prairie  DeForest  Beaver Dam  Elkhorn Area	11  Grade  11  Sub Points  22  18  18  20  12  16  12  10  4  10  4	Molly Schlosser  Name  Karina Manders  Sectional Points  20 8 7 5 10 6 2 1 6 0 0	12  Grade  11  Total Points  42  26  25  25  22  14  11  10  10  4	Oconomowoc  School Oconomowoc	10-5
#3 Doubles  1st place  Team Results  1st place 2nd place 3rd place 4th place 5th place 6th place 7th place 8th place 9th place 10th place	Megan Griswald  Name  Mara Hoffman  Team Name  Oconomowoc  Waunakee  Badger  Mukwonago  Kimberly  Slinger  Watertown  Sauk Prairie  DeForest  Beaver Dam	11  Grade  11  Sub Points  22  18  18  20  12  16  12  10  4  10	Molly Schlosser  Name  Karina Manders  Sectional Points  20  8  7  5  10  6  2  1  6  0  0  0	12  Grade  11  Total Points  42  26  25  25  22  24  11  10  10	Oconomowoc  School Oconomowoc	10-5